C
A
B
LE
 &
 A
C
C

50Ω LL400 COAX 10mm
LOW-LOSS BROADBAND COMMUNICATIONS CABLE
Length Type Code
50M Reel LL400
100M Reel LL402
305M Reel LL403
1M* Cut To Length LL400-1
Solid Copper Centre 2.75mm. Double shielded with over 93% coverage copper braid + aluminium tape 100%.
Extra wide bandwidth Gas-Injected Foam Polyethylene 7.25mm insulator. Black polyethylene outdoor flooded weather-proof UV resistant jacket.
RG316U COAX
Communications Cable. Very small diameter 2.5mmØ. PTFE Dielectrics.
FEP Clear Jacket. Full Braided Shield Silver Plated Copper Multi Strand centre.
50 ohm mini
Length Code
50M RG316U-50
Available Cut To Length
Code
RG316U-1
Available Cut To Length
Code
RG174U-1
Available Cut To Length
Code
RG58AU-1
Available Cut To Length
Code
RG58CU-1
Available Cut To Length
Code
RG213U-1
13 CABLE & ACCESSORIES 13 CABLE & ACCESSORIES
13 C
A
B
LE
 &
 A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
13-7
13 CABLE & ACCESSORIES 13 CABLE & ACCESSORIES
Email:sales@wagner.net.auPhone: 02-9798-9233 Fax: 02-9798-0017 Web:www.wagner.net.au
300Ω RIBBON
Supplied on 200 metre rolls Baluns, etc.
CLEAR - BALANCED
Length Code
200M RW300C
75Ω RG59AU COAX 6mm MULTI-STRAND
6mm outer diameter. Single Copper Shielding.
Clear plastic dielectric. Multi-strand. Reel.
Length Code
100M RG59AU
75Ω RG59U COAX 6mm SINGLE-CORE FOAM
6mm outer diameter. Dual Tinned Copper & Aluminium foil
shielding. Foam PE dielectric. Single core.
Length Code
100M RG59U
75Ω RG6 COAX 6.8mm SINGLE-CORE PE DUAL-SHIELD
Grade “A” UV resistant PVC outer protected. Aluminium(AI) and braided (96 x 0.12mm) shielding. 4.57mm diameter polyethylene dielectric.
1.02mm Copper clad steel solid centre core.
Length Code
100M RG6PE
TRIPLE 75Ω RG59U COAX 6mm SINGLE-CORE FOAM X3
DVD-HDTV. Black PVC 6mm outer diameter Jacket.
Dual shield Tinned Copper Braid Plus Aluminium foil.

REEL STYLE
MAY VARY
Length Type Code
305M Cat5e CNC5305
305M Cat6 CNC6305
CAT5e / CAT6 ECONOMY SOLID CORE
CAT5e
Twisted pair data cable.
Meets TIA-EID 568B
channel test. CCA Spec.
Reverse Metre Marked.
Supplied in a Pull-Box.
Length Colour Code
100M Blue DDC5100BU
305M Blue DDC5305BU
305M Grey DDC5305GY
305M Black DDC5305BK
CAT6
Length Colour Code
305M Blue DDC6305BU
PREMIUM CABLE - TANGLE FREE DISPENSER
13
 C
A
B
LE
 &
 A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
13-14
13 CABLE & ACCESSORIES 13 CABLE & ACCESSORIES
Email:sales@wagner.net.auPhone: 02-9798-9233 Fax: 02-9798-0017 Web:www.wagner.net.au
13 CABLE & ACCESSORIES 13 CABLE & ACCESSORIES
Colour Length Code
White 100M SEC414WH-100
White 305M SEC414WH-305
Brown 100M SEC414BR-100
Brown 305M SEC414BR-305
Grey 100M SEC414GY-100
Grey 305M SEC414GY-305
Grey 100M SHW3032
Grey 300M SHW3033
Security, DataCommunication, Data
Primarily for CB microphones, etc. Will suit other applications. 3 or 5 core plus braid shielding. Heavy duty build.
Power
MAINS 240VAC 10A 3-CORE CABLE
Typical Mains Cord, Extra Flexible type. 3 Core Multi-strand Flex. 10A cable.
Double Insulated. Supplied on 100M Reels. Save money with ProLink.
Colour Length Code
Grey 100M PWC3-10G
Black 100M PWC3-10B
MAINS 240VAC 7A 2-CORE CABLE
Mains Twin Lamp Cord. Flat, in white or black. 2 Core Multi-strand Flex. 7A cable.
Double Insulated. Supplied on 100M Reels. Save money with ProLink.
Colour Length Code
Black 100M PWC2-10B
White 100M PWC2-10W
CURLY CORDS
Communication
Description Length Code
3 Core 1.8M (6ft EXT) ML3-6
3 Core 2.75M (9ft EXT) ML3-9
3 Core 3.65M (12ft EXT) ML3-12
5 Core 1.8M (6ft EXT) ML5-6
5 Core 2.75M (9ft EXT) ML5-9